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The Police and Crime 
Commissioner for Norfolk 

The Police and Crime Commissioner 
for Norfolk is Lorne Green. 

He was elected by the people of 
Norfolk to: 

• Tell the police the main things they
should be doing

• Keep a check on the police

• Decide how much money the
police can spend on the different
things they do

• Pay for help for victims of crime
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The priorities 

Lorne Green has listened to many 
different local people to find out the 
main things they think the police 
should do. We call these things 
priorities. 

These are the main priorities: 

1.	 People should see that the 
police are working 

• We want more people 
volunteering in policing 

• We want more opportunities for 
people to talk with the police 

• The police should work more 
closely with young people 

• Local people should have a 
chance to decide what the 
police are doing 

• People should know what the 
police are doing and not be so 
afraid of crime 
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2.	 More help for the 
country areas 

• We should find new ways to work 
in the country areas 

• People in the country areas should 
understand more about what the 
police are doing 

• People should feel confident to 
report crimes in the country areas 

3.	 Improve road safety 

We will work with other 
organisations to: 

• Tackle dangerous driving 

• Reduce speeding in villages 

• Reduce the number of people 
killed or injured by crashes 
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Record 
Name .......... .. 

-
- D.O.B ........... . 

4.	 Stop people from 
committing crimes again 
and again 

We will: 

• Tackle all types of violence and 
abuse 

• Reduce the amount of abuse by 
family members at home 

• Deal with the reasons why people 
commit crimes again and again 

• Increase the support for 
vulnerable young people 
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5. Support victims 


We will: 

• Do more to help victims and 
witnesses 

• Work more with people who are 
most likely to become victims 

A victim is someone who has had a 
crime committed against them. 

• Improve how we work with people 
with mental illness 

• Help to reduce the number of 
crimes committed by people who 
take illegal drugs or drink too 
much 

• Make it easier for people to report 
things to the police 
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6. An up-to-date police force 

We will: 

• Help the police to fight crime in 
the best way possible 

• Get better computer systems 

• Get better at sharing information 

7. Good value for money 

We will: 

• Make sure that the police force 
spend their money in the best way 
possible 

• We will look at ways that we can 
get better value for money by 
working better with other 
organisations 
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Checking the police are 
doing a good job 

The Police and Crime Commissioner is 
responsible for making sure the police 
follow these priorities. 

Lorne Green will have regular 
meetings with the Chief Constable 
and ask for reports on the work they 
are doing. 

Members of the public can come to 
some of these meetings like the Police 
Accountability Forum. 

Information about our progress will 
be put on the website:  
www.norfolk-pcc.gov.uk 

 
8
 

http://www.norfolk-pcc.gov.uk/


 

!


Contacting your Police and 
Crime Commissioner 

You can get more information by 
contacting us at: 

By post:  

Lorne Green, Police and Crime 
Commissioner for Norfolk 
Building 8, 
Jubilee House 
Falconers Chase 
Wymondham, 
Norfolk NR18 0WW 

Telephone: 01953 424455 


Email: opccn@norfolk.pnn.police.uk
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